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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MANGO MANGO

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Lamb

LAMB WITH CUMIN

Vegetarian Dishes
MA PO TOFU

Starters

THREE CUP TOFU

Tapas

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

MANDARIN BEAN CURD

Appetizers

SICHUAN SPICY CHICKEN

Noodle

BLACK BEAN NOODLE

$19.5

$13.5

$13.5

$20.5

$15.5

$15.5

$18.5

$13.5

$15.5

$17.5

$10.0

Popular Products

CHICKEN WITH CORN SOUP

Chef Special

HOT BOILED FISH

House Special

SAUTEED FISH FILLET

Chicken Specialties

MANGO CHICKEN

Miscellaneous
BROCCOLI BEEF

Shrimp

BROCCOLI SHRIMP

Stir Fried Dishes

XIHU BEEF SOUP

Kung Fu New

EGGPLANT WITH SPICY GARLIC
SAUCE

Noodle / Rice

DAN DAN NOODLE

Barbecue Items

FIVE SPICY CHICKEN

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF

$8.0

$23.5

$23.5

$17.5

$18.5

$19.5

$11.0

$15.0

$10.0

$16.5

$18.5
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Steamed Bao
BRAISED PORK BUN $7.0

Fried Rice, Noodles

LO MEIN WITH PORK $14.5
Indian Menu
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $15.5

Dumplings And Entree

SALTED PEPPER CALAMARI $19.5

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $18.5
Krua Signature©
CRISPY CHICKEN WITH BASIL $9.0

Seafood - Szechwan

Specialties

FIVE SPICY SHRIMP $19.5
Indo-Chinese (Kolkata
Tangra) Cuisine

BROCOLI CHICKEN $15.5

Pan Asia Recommends

SMOKED CRISPY DUCK $20.5

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Appetizer
CRAB RANGOON
SESAME CHICKEN

Noodles

BEEF STEW NOODLE SOUP
SPICY NOODLE SOUP

Chinese Dishes

PEPPER STEAK
LO MEIN

Vegetable
STIR FRIED CHINESE BROCCOLLI
SAUTEED SNOW PEA TIPS

Popular Items

TOFU LETTUCE WRAP
PAN FRIED POTSTICKER

Seafood

HONEY GLAZED WALNUT SHRIMP
J BISTRO SHRIMP

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

Beef

BLACK PEPPER TENDERLOIN
WITH HOT PLATE

DRY SHREDDED SPICY BEEF
HOT BOILED BEEF

Chicken

GENERAL TSU'S CHICKEN

$8.0
$15.5

$14.5
$12.8

$18.5

$15.5
$17.5

$9.0
$8.0

$19.5
$19.5
$19.5

$24.5

$18.5
$23.5

$15.5
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J. BISTRO CHICKEN $15.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $16.5
Fried Rice

HOUSE FRIED RICE $15.5
BEEF FRIED RICE $14.5
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $14.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES

CHICKEN

SOuUP

Vegetables

DEEP FRIED STRING BEAN AND $16.5
POTATO

SALT PEPPER EGGPLANT STRIPS $17.5
HAND BROKEN SPICY CHINESE $15.5
CABBAGE

HOT SPICY EGGPLANT STRIPS $17.5
Ingredients Used

TOFU

BEEF

SHRIMP

EDAMAME $6.0
Pork

SHREDDED PORK BABY BAMBOO $18.5
SALTED PEPPER PORK LOIN $19.5
HAKKA STIR-FRY PORK BELLY $18.5
SHREDDED PORK SAUTEED WITH $18.5

LONG HOT PEPPER

FIVE MORE INTESTINES

Lo Mein

BEEF LO MEIN

LO MEIN WITH BEEF
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
LO MEIN WITH SHRIMP

LO MEIN WITH CHICKEN
LO MEIN WITH VEGETABLE

Ganguo
VEGETABLES GANGUO
BEEF GANGUO

FISH GANGUO

CHICKEN GANGUO
SHRIMP GANGUO

PORK BABY RIBS GANGUO

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP

SOuUP
XIHU SHRIMP SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
SEAFOOD COMBO HOT POT
SIZZLING RICE SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

% \WONTON IN SICHUAN
v';f’j HOT SAUCE

$15.5
$16.5
$15.5
$14.5
$14.5

$19.5
$25.0
$25.0
$20.0
$22.5
$21.0

$2.5

- HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $10.0
TOFU WITH VEGETABLE

$8.0

$11.0
$2.5
$21.5
$9.0

$4.0

$7.0
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SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP $11.0 SCALLION PANCAKE $6.0
SHRIMP DUMPLING $9.0 BRAISED BEEF SCALLION ROLLS $8.0
STEAM POTSTICKER $8.0 THREE CUPS CHICKEN $17.5
CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP $9.0 FRIED SHRIMP

J's Bistro

6035 Peachtree Rd, Atlanta I- Opening Hours:
30360-3230, United States
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