





https://menuweb.menu 6035 Peachtree Rd, Atlanta I-30360-3230, United States +16786918886 - https://www.j-bistroga.com/









	N.
1	

Non Alcoholic Drinks MANGO MANGO	\$19.5	Popular Products CHICKEN WITH CORN SOUP	\$8.0
Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE	\$13.5	Chef Special HOT BOILED FISH	\$23.5
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$13.5	House Special SAUTEED FISH FILLET	\$23.5
Lamb LAMB WITH CUMIN	\$20.5	Chicken Specialties MANGO CHICKEN	\$17.5
Vegetarian Dishes	\$15.5	Miscellaneous BROCCOLI BEEF	\$18.5
Starters THREE CUP TOFU	\$15.5	Shrimp BROCCOLI SHRIMP	\$19.5
Tapas TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY	\$18.5	Stir Fried Dishes XIHU BEEF SOUP	\$11.0
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$13.5	Kung Fu New EGGPLANT WITH SPICY GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.0
Main Course MANDARIN BEAN CURD	\$15.5	Noodle / Rice DAN DAN NOODLE	\$10.0
Appetizers SICHUAN SPICY CHICKEN	\$17.5	Barbecue Items FIVE SPICY CHICKEN	\$16.5
Noodle BLACK BEAN NOODLE	\$10.0	Beef (Lunch) KUNG PAO BEEF	\$18.5

TAN	BATT

			1
Steamed Bao		Appetizer	
BRAISED PORK BUN	\$7.0	CRAB RANGOON	\$8.0
E' I D' Al Al Al Al		SESAME CHICKEN	\$15.5
Fried Rice, Noodles		A.1. II	
LO MEIN WITH PORK	\$14.5	Noodles	
I. J		BEEF STEW NOODLE SOUP	\$14.5
Indian Menu		SPICY NOODLE SOUP	\$12.8
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$15.5		
D !! A ! E !		Chinese Dishes	
Dumplings And Entree	3	PEPPER STEAK	\$18.5
SALTED PEPPER CALAMARI	\$19.5	LO MEIN	
Mangalian Food		Manadala	
Mongolian Food		Vegetable	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$18.5	STIR FRIED CHINESE BROCCOLI	\$15.5
V Oi am atuma (SAUTEED SNOW PEA TIPS	\$17.5
Krua Signature©		D 1 11	
CRISPY CHICKEN WITH BASIL	\$9.0	Popular Items	
Ocafood Ocashuus		TOFU LETTUCE WRAP	\$9.0
Seafood - Szechwan		PAN FRIED POTSTICKER	\$8.0
Specialties		Conford	
FIVE SPICY SHRIMP	\$19.5	Seafood	
Inda Chinasa (Kalkata		HONEY GLAZED WALNUT SHRIMP	\$19.5
Indo-Chinese (Kolkata		J BISTRO SHRIMP	\$19.5
Tangra) Cuisine		SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$19.5
BROCOLI CHICKEN	\$15.5	Doof	
D 4 ' D		Beef	
Pan Asia Recommend	\$20.5	BLACK PEPPER TENDERLOIN WITH HOT PLATE	\$24.5
SMOKED CIKISF I DOCK	ΨΔΟΙΟ	DRY SHREDDED SPICY BEEF	\$18.5
Restaurant Category		HOT BOILED BEEF	\$23.5
VEGETARIAN			
		Chicken	

GENERAL TSU'S CHICKEN

\$15.5

				1
J. BISTRO CHICKEN	\$15.5	FIVE MORI	E INTESTINES	\$24.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$16.5			
		Lo Me	in	
Fried Rice		BEEF LO N	MEIN	
HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$15.5	LO MEIN W	VITH BEEF	\$15.5
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$14.5	HOUSE SP	PECIAL LO MEIN	\$16.5
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.5	LO MEIN W	VITH SHRIMP	\$15.5
There Times Of Diebe		LO MEIN W	VITH CHICKEN	\$14.5
These Types Of Dishe	S	LO MEIN V	VITH VEGETABLE	\$14.5
Are Being Served		0	_	
NOODLES		Gangu	0	
CHICKEN		VEGETABI	LES GANGUO	\$19.5
SOUP		BEEF GAN	IGUO	\$25.0
Wa matalala a		FISH GANG	GUO	\$25.0
Vegetables		CHICKEN	GANGUO	\$20.0
DEEP FRIED STRING BEAN AND POTATO	\$16.5	SHRIMP G	ANGUO	\$22.5
SALT PEPPER EGGPLANT STRIPS	\$17.5	PORK BAE	BY RIBS GANGUO	\$21.0
HAND BROKEN SPICY CHINESE CABBAGE	\$15.5	Soups		
HOT SPICY EGGPLANT STRIPS	\$17.5		EGG DROP SOUP	\$2.5
			HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$10.0
Ingredients Used			TOFU WITH VEGETABLE SOUP	E \$8.0
TOFU		XIHU SHRI	MP SOUP	\$11.0
BEEF		HOT SOUP	RSOUP	\$2.5
SHRIMP		SEAFOOD	COMBO HOT POT	\$21.5
EDAMAME	\$6.0	SIZZLING I	RICE SOUP	\$9.0
Pork		HOT AND	SOUR SOUP	
SHREDDED PORK BABY BAMBOO	\$18.5	Entrée	S	
SALTED PEPPER PORK LOIN	\$19.5		SPRING ROLLS	\$4.0
HAKKA STIR-FRY PORK BELLY	\$18.5		WONTON IN SICHUAN	·
SHREDDED PORK SAUTÉED WITH LONG HOT PEPPER	\$18.5	A STATE OF THE STA	HOT SAUCE	\$7.0



\$11.0	SCALLION PANCAKE	\$6.0
\$9.0	BRAISED BEEF SCALLION ROLLS	\$8.0
\$8.0	THREE CUPS CHICKEN	\$17.5
\$9.0	FRIED SHRIMP	
	\$9.0 \$8.0	\$9.0 BRAISED BEEF SCALLION ROLLS \$8.0 THREE CUPS CHICKEN

J's Bistro

6035 Peachtree Rd, Atlanta I-30360-3230, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu